
Frauen
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 Gesamt

1 Doppler Barbara F SAEWG 91 84 87 93 355

2 Krasinger Hedwig F KSV-S 84 82 83 87 336

3 Hajek Birgit F BBSV 87 77 79 82 325

4 Hörl Ingrid F PSV 77 76 61 68 282

Männer
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt 40

1 Zöchmeister Ernst M KSV-S 93 91 92 92 91 85 544 368

2 Witzmann Bernhard M BBSV 85 84 86 94 91 89 529 349

3 Saibel Manfred M SSV 13 91 86 79 82 90 86 514 338

4 Göttlinger Florian M BBSV 84 82 84 87 80 85 502 337

5 Falb Daniel M SSV 13 87 81 84 77 75 77 481 329

6 Hajek Thomas M BBSV 80 72 78 80 84 79 473 310

Senioren 1
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 Gesamt
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Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 Gesamt

1 Hörmann Gerald SI BBSV 93 93 93 95 374

2 Gutjahr Leo SI SAEWG 96 88 94 91 369

3 Weiss Erwin SI BBSV 90 88 95 92 365

4 Bachmann Ernst SI SWA 84 88 90 90 352

5 Kauba August SI BBSV 82 89 89 89 349

6 Prinkel Kurt SI PSV 89 84 88 85 346

7 Schalko Walter SI SWA 86 87 86 80 339

8 Dyrcz Emil SI PSV 85 83 84 87 339

9 Czernich Adolf SI BBSV 86 87 80 76 329

10 Mikes Michael SI BBSV 84 85 82 75 326

11 Feigerl Franz SI KSV-S 77 81 80 86 324

12 Schwarz Reinhard SI PSV 83 81 78 82 324

13 Kislic Franz SI BBSV 83 84 84 70 321

14 Dolleisch Hannes SI SWA 74 78 87 80 319

Senioren 2
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 Gesamt

1 Schwarz Walter SII SSV 13 89 92 91 90 362

2 Caithaml Hans SII PSV 89 90 88 91 358

3 Hölzl Herbert SII KSV-S 90 89 91 87 357

4 Berthold Siegfried SII BBSV 92 88 87 85 352

5 Neffe Günter SII KSV-S 86 86 88 88 348

6 Kluges Franz SII SAEWG 80 87 90 91 348

7 Krasinger Herbert SII KSV-S 81 87 82 83 333

8 Wieselmayer Wilhelm SII SWA 84 79 85 78 326

9 Purtuc Nicolae SII SWA 85 72 83 80 320

10 Krupan Peter SII BBSV 76 75 86 77 314

11 Zemanek Hans SII SAEWG 70 78 78 76 302

12 Dellerfuhs Friedrich SII SAEWG 75 77 78 72 302

13 Schneider Walter SIII PSV 73 78 69 64 284
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1 BBSV 2 Berthold Siegfried 352
Hörmann Gerald 374
Kauba August 349

1075

2 KSV-SIE 1 Hölzl Herbert 357
Neffe Günter 348
Zöchmeister Ernst 368

1073

3 BBSV 1 Göttlinger Florian 337
Weiss Erwin 365
Witzmann Bernhard 349

1051

4 PSV Caithaml Hans 358
Dyrcz Emil 339
Prinkel Kurt 346

1043
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5 SSV 13 Falb Daniel 329
Saibel Manfred 338
Schwarz Walter 362

1029

6 SAE-WG Dellerfuhs Friedrich 302
Gutjahr Leo 369
Kluges Franz 348

1019

7 SWA Bachmann Ernst 352
Schalko Walter 339
Wieselmayer Wilhelm 326

1017

8 KSV-SIE 2 Feigerl Franz 324
Krasinger Hedwig 336
Krasinger Herbert 333

993
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